
No. NOMBRE COLONIA

1 SAMANTHA LIZETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDÍN JUÁREZ
2 SOFIA EMIRETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDÍN JUÁREZ
3 LUIS GABRIEL TORRES VARELA CUERNAVACA

4 DIEGO PEREZ VARELA CUERNAVACA
5 JUAN DIEGO LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
6 KARINA LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
7 ALONDRA SAMANTHA SERRANO GAMA EL TEXCAL 
8 ZULLY VICTORIA GERONIMO VICENTE MORELOS
9 ESTEBAN VELAZQUEZ HUICOCHEA LAS FUENTES

10 ALDO EXIQUIO NUÑEZ MORELOS
11 JUAN DIEGO LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
12 ALISON INEL MALPICA RAMIREZ CUERNAVACA
13 ALAIN EMMANUEL MALDONADO ROMERO DEPORTIVA
14 MELANY AVRIL MARQUEZ ANTOÑO JARDÍN JUÁREZ
15 JESUS JAIMEZ QUIROZ LAZARO CARDENAS
16 SAMANTHA LIZETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDÍN JUÁREZ
17 SOFIA EMIRETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDÍN JUÁREZ
18 ANGEL LEONARDO FUENTES FERNANDEZ LOMAS DE JIUTEPEC
19 RODRIGO ROMERO DOMINGUEZ CUERNAVACA
20 MILAGROS J. MENDOZA ESCOBEDO CALERA CHICA
21 AURORA ZURIZADAI LOPEZ JIMENEZ CUERNAVACA

22 DANIEL ALEJANDRO OLVERA F. CUERNAVACA

23 MARIA DE LA LUZ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ CUERNAVACA

24 ALBERTO PACHECO MAXIMO CUERNAVACA

25 BERENICE G. GARSPAR DOMINGUEZ CUERNAVACA

26 VICTOR MANUEL GASPAR DOMINGUEZ CUERNAVACA
27 MARIO ALEXIS MARQUINA GUADARRAMA CUERNAVACA
28 JUAN DIEGO LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
29 KARINA LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
30 CRISTOFER ADAN MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ EL TEXCAL 
31 ALAIN EMMANUEL MALDONADO ROMERO DEPORTIVA
32 ALISON INEL MALPICA RAMIREZ CUERNAVACA
33 ENRIQUE BALLASTRA MARTINEZ CUERNAVACA

34 ANGEL LEONARDO FUENTES FERNANDEZ LOMAS DE JIUTEPEC
35 RODRIGO ROMERO DOMINGUEZ CUERNAVACA
36 AURORA SURIZADAI LOPEZ JIMENEZ CUERNAVACA
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37 MATEO NAVA BAHENA ATLACOMULCO
38 MARIO ALEXIS MARQUINA GUADARRAMA CUERNAVACA
39 VICENTE GARCIA MARQUEZ CUERNAVACA
40 ANGEL FRANCISCO TORRES JARAMILLO LOS PINOS JIUTEPEC
41 JORGE LUIS RODRIGUEZ MORAN CUERNAVACA
42 ALAN EMILIANO ROMAN CALDERON OTILIO MONTAÑO

43 ZULLY VICTORIA GERONIMO VICENTE MORELOS
44 SAMANTHA LIZETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDÍN JUÁREZ
45 SOFIA EMIRETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDÍN JUÁREZ
46 ALONDRA SAMANTHA SERRANO GAMA EL TEXCAL 
47 AURORA ZURIZADAI LOPEZ JIMENEZ CUERNAVACA

48 MARIANA MILAGROS QUIROZ MEDINA ATENATITLAN

49 RICARDO GUTIERREZ PEREZ PROGRESO

50 LEONARDO PALOMAR MONDRAGON TORRES CIVAC
51 ALONDRA SAMANTHA SERRANO GAMA EL TEXCAL 
52 EMERSON JAHIR MARTINEZ VILLA HUAUCHILES

53 CARLOS SANTIAGO MENDOZA BELLO TEJALPA

54 JORGE LUIS RODRIGUEZ MORAN CUERNAVACA
55 MELANY AVRIL MARQUEZ ANTOÑO JARDÍN JUÁREZ
56 ANDREA ISABEL BUSTOS PEREZ OTILIO MONTAÑO

57 ALDO EXIQUIO NUÑEZ MORELOS
58 ESTEBAN VELAZQUEZ HUICOCHEA LAS FUENTES

59 JUAN DIEGO LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
60 KARINA LUNA GALINDO EL TEXCAL 
61 LUZ GABRIEL TORRES VARELA CUERNAVACA

62 DIEGO PEREZ VARELA CUERNAVACA

63 ALLISON IRIEL MALPICA RAMIREZ CUERNAVACA

64 JESUS JAIMES QUIROZ LAZARO CARDENAS

65 ANGEL SALVADOR CRUZ ESPINAL JIUTEPEC CENTRO

66 SOFIA EMIRETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDIN JUAREZ
67 SAMANTHA LIZETH CRAVIOTO MORALES JARDIN JUAREZ
68 ENRIQUE BALLASTRA MARTINEZ CUERNAVACA
69 ANGEL LEONARDO FUENTES FERNANDEZ TORRES CIVAC
70 RODRIGO ROMERO DOMINGUEZ CUERNAVACA

71 MARIANA MILAGROS QUIROZ MEDINA ATENATITLAN
72 ZULLY VICTORIA GERONIMO VICENTE OTILIO MONTAÑO
73 DANIEL ALEJANDRO OLVERA F. MINISTERIOS DE AMOR
74 MARIA DE LA LUZ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MINISTERIOS DE AMOR
75 ALBERTO PACHECO MAXIMO MINISTERIOS DE AMOR
76 BERENICE SANTANA GASPAR DOMINGUEZ MINISTERIOS DE AMOR
77 VICTOR MANUEL GASPAR DOMINGUEZ MINISTERIOS DE AMOR
78 MARIO ALEXIS MARQUINA GUADARRAMA CUERNAVACA
79 ALAIN EMMANUEL MALDONADO ROMERO DEPORTIVA

80 DYLAN EMILIANO ROMAN CALDERON OTILIO MONTAÑO
81 JORGE LUIS RODRIGUEZ MORAN CUERNAVACA



82 MATEO NAVA BAHENA ATLACOMULCO
83 JESUS JAIMES QUIROZ LAZARO CARDENAS

84 GENARO ISMAEL OCAMPO GALINDO CUAUHCHILES

85 ALONDRA SAMANTHA SERRANO GAMA TEXCAL

86 RICARDO GUTIERREZ PEREZ PROGRESO

87 AURORA ZURISADAI LOPEZ JIMENEZ CUERNAVACA
88 MARIANA MILAGROS QUIROZ MEDINA ATENATITLAN
89 YATZIRI YAMILET SALGADO ALVAREZ YAUTEPEC
90 KARINA LUNA GALINDO TEXCAL

91 JUAN DIEGO LUNA GALINDO TEXCAL

92 ALONDRA SAMANTHA SERRANO GAMA TEXCAL
93 CARLOS SANTIAGO MENDOZA BELLO TEJALPA
94 MELANY AVRIL MARQUEZ ANTOÑO JARDIN JUAREZ
95 DYLAN EMILIANO ROMAN CALDERON OTILIO MONTAÑO
96 ESTEBAN VELAZQUEZ HUICOCHEA CALERA CHICA
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